All games start at 6pm sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3" set to 15, no cap
Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team.
No subs during matches or between matches of the same night

Late teams:
1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1% set,
30 minutes late = forfeit 2™ set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was
reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)
1°: T-shirts and choice of: 70$ off next year (a creditwill be issued to captain's accounty OR 2 hoodies OR 2 beach chairs
2nd: T-shirts

2021 Thurs Coed?2

averg tier

Division Rank Team sincewk? Court 6pm
AAA 1 Tache/Ryan 1 1 ref
AAA 2 Last minute 1.2 2 ref
AAA 3 Drop the Hammer 14 2
AAA 4 Gill-T Callary's 1.6 1
AAA 5 Beer Bums 2.2 1
AAA 6 Smashing Astronauts 2.2 2
AALl 7 Nothing Special 3 3 ref
AAl 8 Benedig Cumbersmash 3.4 4 ref
AAl 9 Passe Partout 3.6 4
AALl 10 Oprah's Book Club 3.6 3
AAl 11 Renee +1 3.8 3
AAl 12 Une fille, un gars 4.4 4
AA2 13 Served Hot 4.6 5 ref
AA2 14 Lightskirts 4.6 6 ref
AA2 15 PVC beach 54 6
AA2 16 Les minous 5.6 5
AA2 17 Hit-Faced 5.8 5
AA2 18 Mermaid and Barbie 6.4 6




Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61

Booty & Booby
Beta Blockers
Monogamish
Dat Ace Tho 2
Retired GGs
Rolling Thunder

Sandfleas

Bad bitchez

Bump Set Puto
WINNER IS COMING !
Mayer Attackers

Side Out (Sabourin)

Poptarts

Pitter Patter

EA Sports

Spike and Buffy
two bump chumps
Schlagen That

Shadow and Dad

Pink Panthers

win or booze

When it Rains it Pours
Ketchup and Mustard
Marleys

The Incrediballs

Why isn't anyone recording

I'd Hit That
Acadian babes
RV

Royan

The Beach Bey's
Perky Tips

JS

Empire Spikes Back
Double Trouble
Bump n Dump

Samnado

Peanut Butter and Jam
Power of Two

Donald Bump
Majestic Burritos
Hustle n Bustle

6.8
7.2
7.6
7.8

8.2

8.8

9.2
9.4
9.8
104

10.6
10.6
114
12
124
12.6

12.8
13.2
13.2
13.4
13.6
14.2

14.6
14.6
15.8
15.8
16.2
17

17.4
17.6
18
18.4
19
19

19.2
19.8
19.8
20.2
20.6
21

0 N N 00 0o ~

10
10

10

11
12
12
11
11
12

13
14
14
13
13
14

15
16
16
15
15
16

17
18
18
17
17
18

19
20
20
19
19
20

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref




Ci 62 Hungry Hippos 21.2 21 ref

C1 63 Resting Beach Face 21.6 22 ref
C1 64 Ringers 22.4 22
C1 65 Daughter Dad Time 22.4 21
C1 66 Sand Sharks 22.8 21
C1 68 Movin' In 23 22
Cc2 69 passable 23.6 23 ref
Cc2 70 The Bello's 23.8 24 ref
Cc2 71 I Unno 24.6 24
c2 72 Setting Ducks 25 23
Cc2 73 One Hit Wonders 25 23
C2 74 4 Bummed Knees 25 24
C3 75 Scrubbing In 25.4 29 ref
C3 76 Stiles 26 30 ref
C3 77 Beast Mode 26.4 30
C3 78 Net Ninjas 26.8 29
C3 79 Setsaholics 26.8 29
C3 80 Weak and Old 27 30
No Shows:
67 Rumble in the Jungle 22.8

45 Les Balles Molles 15.6






