All games start at 6pm sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3rd set to 15, no cap Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team. No subs during matches or between matches of the same night

Late teams:

1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1st set,

30 minutes late = forfeit 2^{nd} set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

1st: T-shirts and choice of: 70\$ off next year (a credit will be issued to captain's account) OR 2 hoodies OR 2 beach chairs 2nd: T-shirts

2021	<u>Thurs</u>	Coed 2	09-Sep				
			averg tier			Shefford Courts	
Division	Rank	Team	since wk7	Court	6pm		
AAA	1	Tache/Ryan	1	1	ref		
AAA	2	Last minute	1.2	2	ref		
AAA	3	Drop the Hammer	1.4	2		Winners of first match play again	
AAA	4	Gill-T Callary's	1.6	1		Losers stay to ref	
AAA	5	Beer Bums	2.2	1			
AAA	6	Smashing Astronauts	2.2	2			
AA1	7	Nothing Special	3	3	ref		
AA1	8	Benedig Cumbersmash	3.4	4	ref		
AA1	9	Passe Partout	3.6	4		Winners of first match play again	
AA1	10	Oprah's Book Club	3.6	3		Losers stay to ref	
AA1	11	Renee +1	3.8	3			
AA1	12	Une fille, un gars	4.4	4			
AA2	13	Served Hot	4.6	5	ref		
AA2	14	Lightskirts	4.6	6	ref		
AA2	15	PVC beach	5.4	6		Winners of first match play again	
AA2	16	Les minous	5.6	5		Losers stay to ref	
AA2	17	Hit-Faced	5.8	5			
AA2	18	Mermaid and Barbie	6.4	6			

AA3	19	Booty & Booby	6.8	7	ref	
AA3	20	Beta Blockers	7.2	8	ref	
AA3	21	Monogamish	7.6	8		Winners of first match play again
AA3	22	Dat Ace Tho 2	7.8	7		Losers stay to ref
AA3	23	Retired GGs	8	7		
AA3	24	Rolling Thunder	8.2	8		
A1	25	Sandfleas	8.8	9	ref	
A1	26	Bad bitchez	9	10	ref	
A1	27	Bump Set Puto	9.2	10		Winners of first match play again
A1	28	WINNER IS COMING!	9.4	9		Losers stay to ref
A1	29	Mayer Attackers	9.8	9		
A1	30	Side Out (Sabourin)	10.4	10		
• •	24	5	10.6			
A2	31	Poptarts	10.6	11	ref	
A2	32	Pitter Patter	10.6	12	ref	Minuses of first match play again
A2	33	EA Sports	11.4	12		Winners of first match play again
A2 A2	34 25	Spike and Buffy	12 12.4	11		Losers stay to ref
A2 A2	35 36	two bump chumps Schlagen That	12.4 12.6	11 12		
AZ	30	Schlagen mat	12.0	12		
A3	37	Shadow and Dad	12.8	13	ref	
A3	38	Pink Panthers	13.2	14	ref	
A3	39	win or booze	13.2	14	101	Winners of first match play again
A3	40	When it Rains it Pours	13.4	13		Losers stay to ref
A3	41	Ketchup and Mustard	13.6	13		
A3	42	Marleys	14.2	14		
		,				
B1	43	The Incrediballs	14.6	15	ref	
B1	44	Why isn't anyone recording	14.6	16	ref	
B1	46	I'd Hit That	15.8	16		Winners of first match play again
B1	47	Acadian babes	15.8	15		Losers stay to ref
B1	48	RV	16.2	15		
B1	49	Royan	17	16		
B2	50	The Beach Bey's	17.4	17	ref	
B2	51	Perky Tips	17.6	18	ref	
B2	52	JS	18	18		Winners of first match play again
B2	53	Empire Spikes Back	18.4	17		Losers stay to ref
B2	54	Double Trouble	19	17		
B2	55	Bump n Dump	19	18		
Do	5 0		40.0			
B3	56	Samnado	19.2	19	ref	
B3	57	Peanut Butter and Jam	19.8	20	ref	MC
B3	58	Power of Two	19.8	20		Winners of first match play again
B3	59	Donald Bump	20.2	19 40		Losers stay to ref
B3	60 61	Majestic Burritos	20.6	19		
B3	61	Hustle n Bustle	21	20		

C1	62	Hungry Hippos	21.2	21	ref	
C1	63	Resting Beach Face	21.6	22	ref	
C1	64	Ringers	22.4	22		Winners of first match play again
C1	65	Daughter Dad Time	22.4	21		Losers stay to ref
C1	66	Sand Sharks	22.8	21		
C1	68	Movin' In	23	22		
C2	69	passable	23.6	23	ref	
C2	70	The Bello's	23.8	24	ref	Winners of first match play again
C2	71	I Unno	24.6	24		Losers stay to ref
C2	72	Setting Ducks	25	23		
C2	73	One Hit Wonders	25	23		
C2	74	4 Bummed Knees	25	24		
C3	75	Scrubbing In	25.4	29	ref	
C3	76	Stiles	26	30	ref	
C3	77	Beast Mode	26.4	30		Winners of first match play again
C3	78	Net Ninjas	26.8	29		Losers stay to ref
C3	79	Setsaholics	26.8	29		
C3	80	Weak and Old	27	30		

No Shows:

67	Rumble in the Jungle	22.8
45	Les Balles Molles	15.6